
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pembroke Pines Water Treatment Plant  - 

Preliminary Schedule

1361 

days

Mon 2/9/26 Mon 4/28/31

2 Notice to Proceed (NTP) - Fully Executed 1 day Mon 2/9/26 Mon 2/9/26

3 Task 1 - Project Kickoff, Data Collection and Progress Meetings 44 days Mon 2/9/26 Thu 4/9/26

4 Subtask 1.1: Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Mon 2/23/26 Mon 2/23/26

5 Subtask 1.2: Data Collection 44 days Mon 2/9/26 Thu 4/9/26

6 Task 2: Planning and Evaluation 262 days Mon 2/9/26 Tue 2/9/27

7 Task 3: Preliminary Design 133 days Fri 8/7/26 Tue 2/9/27

8 Task 4: Detailed Design 261 days Tue 11/10/26 Tue 11/9/27

9 Task 5: Permitting 132 days Mon 10/11/27 Tue 4/11/28

10 Task 6: Bidding 131 days Wed 4/12/28 Wed 10/11/28

11 Task 7: Services During Construction 567 days Thu 10/12/28 Fri 12/13/30

12 EPA Compliance deadline 1 day Mon 4/28/31 Mon 4/28/31
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Project: North Lauderdale WTP

Date: Thu 12/18/25


